
Chief Executive Officer, Dehradun Smart City Limited,
777, Saatvik Tower, Kaulagarh Road, Rajendra Nagar, Dehradun. 

Letter No: DSCL-120137/1/2021-IT-DICCC (General Communication)/2021-22 Date: .10.2021 

SMART CITY MISSION (SCM) 
e-Procurement Notice- Marking of Stop Line and Zebra Crossing

The Chief Executive Officer, DSCL, invites the item rate bids in electronic tendering system for 

Marking of Stop Line and Zebra Crossing on 49 traffic junctions (182 approaches) in the 
district of Dehradun for with estimated cost totaling to 30.99lakhs (27.67+12%GST), including 
their defect liability period of two years, from the eligible contractors registered with 

PWD/CPWD or equivalent. 

S.. Name Of Work Estimated Cost Bid Security/ EMD Cost
With taxes (in | (in Lac.) 
Lac.)

Of Class of 
No Document Contract 

or 

1. Marking of Stop Line 30.99(27.67+12 0.62 or as per GO 5000+18% Class D 
and Zebra Crossing at %GST 
49 junctions in 182 

letter no: GSST & above

121(1/XXXVII(7/2 
1-32/2007 approach

Dehradun City.)
Availability of Bid Document and mode of submission: The bid documents are available 
online and should be submitted online in www.uktenders.gov.in. The bidder would be required 

roads of dated

29/04/2021 

to register in the website which is free of cost. For submission of the bids, the bidder is required
to have a Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from one of the authorized Certifying Authorities. 

The bidders are required to submit (a) original demand draft towards the cost of bid document

and (6) original bid security in approved form and () original affidavit regarding

correetness of information furnished with bid document as per provision of Clause 4.4 B 

(i) of 1TB with DSCL office Dehradun, on a date or before last date of bid submission, either

by registered post or by hand, failing which the bids shall be declared non-responsive. No 

physical Document will be accepted after the closing date and time of submission of bids.

Date of start of Bids document availability at site: 14.10.2021. 
Last Date/Time for receiptof bids through e-procurement: 28-10-2021 01:00 PM. 

For further details please log on to www.uktenders.gov.in. & www.smartcitydehradun.uk.gov.in 

Chief Executive Officer 

DSCL, Dehradun. 

Note: For e-Procurement for any sort of queries 0135-2750984 number may be contacted 10:00

am to 05:00 pm 



777, HTTT EITY, TTTTE E, IT F, -248001 
/DSCL-120137/1/2021-IT-DICCC/2021-22 

AET T-Marking of Stop Line and Zebra Crossing

RT RT HÍÝT, 7HR T 7T zT ATT G0 30.99 T, ( 27.67 E +GST 12%), iEadra 

AFT (Ta ) 

TEYI TER A 49 30.99 27.67 0.62 T IHATCET|INR5000 
THT R 182 F7TR+GST12%) 121 +18% GST g a D 

(0/XXXVII(7)121- 
32/2007 

|29/04/2021 

HTtepv FVT (Certifying Authorities) ETNT Ta SOyHOFHO (Digital Signature Certificate) T 

fAfacI FET4 AfAI 3THA fafP: 14.10.2021 

faeT AIZ4 fAfaqI THI 7vA 3H ffe ya vH 28.10.2021, 01:00 PM 

ec ORT EJ 44T www.uktenders.gov.in or www.smartcitydehradun.uk.gov.in 

sogwoFONTO}EVFII 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

